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Tabulka po 05.01.2024:
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Cihalin
Riza Team
Stfitez
Tucnaci
Srsni
Miloci
Mimoni
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31,0 :
28,0 :
22,0 :
18,0 :
10,0 :
11,0 :
12,0 :

2:4
5:1

11,0
14,0
14,0
12,0
26,0
25,0
30,0

Trebi¢

07.01.2024

864:879 (2,5:5,5) 05.01.

879:829  (4:4) 05.01.
922,7 12
902,9 11
906,3 8
911,8 6
873,8 4
841,7 2
855,0 1



Mimoni 864 2:4 879 Cihalin

(2,5:5,5)
TOMECEK David 225 1:1 219 FORTELNA Drahomira
VRZAL Karel 244 1:1 226 PRACHAR Tomas
KRATOCHVIL Pavel 200 0:2 235 BENES Jiri
REZAC Petr 195 0,5:1,5 199 PAVLIK Otakar

Zapis o utkani

® Tomeéek David Fortelna Drahomira @  Vrzal Karel Prachai* Tomas
1 70 43 3 113 1 72 27 6 99 0 1 93 36 1 129 1 70 16 9 8 0
2 86 26 3 112 0 86 34 3 120 1 2 88 27 3 115 0 77 63 0 140 1
Celk 156 69 6 225 1 1 158 61 9 219 1 O Celk 181 63 4 244 1 1 147 79 9 226 1 O

® Kratochvil Pavel Benes Jifi @ Rezak Petr Pavlik Otakar
1 67 31 6 98 0 90 36 2 126 1 1 69 27 5 96 O 76 24 6 100 1
2 69 33 2 102 0 73 36 2 109 1 2 76 23 6 99 05 72 27 3 99 0,5
Celk 136 64 8 200 0 O 163 72 4 235 2 1 Celk 145 50 11 195 0,5 0 148 51 9 199 15 1
Domaci druistvo 618 246 29 864 2,5 2 Hostujici druzstvo 616 263 31 879 5,5 4

Stiitez 879 5:1 829 Riza Team

(4:4)
FRANTIK Jiti 214 1:1 198 NEMEC Luké§
HLADIK Ivan 221 1:1 192 NEJEDLY Ivos
FUKAL Vlastimil 218 2:0 192 ROZSYPAL Tomas
KARPISEK Roman 226 0:2 247 VACEK Petr
Zapis o utkani
©  Frantik Jifi Némec Lukas @ Hiladik Ivan Nejedly Ivos
1 75 34 3 109 1 59 26 4 8 0 1 92 26 2 118 1 63 13 5 8 O
2 80 25 7 105 0 69 44 4 113 1 2 81 22 6 103 0 72 34 3 106 1
Celk 155 59 10 214 1 1 128 70 8 198 1 0 Celk 173 48 8 221 1 1 135 57 8 192 1 0
®  Fukal Vlastimil Rozsypal Tomas @ KarpiSek Roman Vacek Petr
1 77 32 3 109 1 73 17 6 90 O 1 82 41 3 123 0 92 36 0 128 1
2 79 30 3 109 1 77 25 5 102 0 2 72 31 3 103 0 75 44 2 119
Celk 156 62 6 218 2 1 150 42 11 192 0 O Celk 154 72 6 226 0 O 167 80 2 247 2 1
Domaci druistvo 638 241 30 879 4 5 Hostujici druZstvo 580 249 29 829 4 1



Poradi jednotlivcu:
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jméno hrace

VRZAL Karel
VACEK Petr
PETRILAK Lukas
PLIHAL Karel
DENEMAREK Ales
CAHOVA Vlastimila
KADLEC Antonin
KARPISEK Milan
KARPISEK Roman
PAVLICEK Erik

. MALY Milan
. VESKRNA Martin
. NEJEDLY Ivos

TOMECEK David

. SVEC Pavel

NEMEC Lukas

. HLADIK Ivan
. NAHODIL Zdeng&k
. PAVLIK Otakar

MACEK Jifi

. KUHWEG Milan

. ROZSYPAL Tomas
. REZAC Petr

. MATOUSEK Oldtich
. BENES Jif{

. PROKES Karel

. PRACHAR Tomas

. CERNY Josef

. OSMERA Michal

KANTOR Vladimir

. MICHAL Martin
. FORTELNA Drahomira
. FUKAL Vlastimil

OUJEZDSKY Roman

. FRANTIK Jiti

. KRUTIS Petr

. CASTKA Josef st

. KRATOCHVIL Pavel
. VRZAL Radim

. CAHA Jiti

. DENEMARKOVA Marcela

druzstvo
Mimoni
Riza Team
Tucénaci
Cihalin
Tucénaci
Tucnéaci
Cihalin
Stiitez
Stritez
Srsni
Miloci
Mloci
Riza Team
Mimoni
Srsni

Riza Team
Stritez
Mloci
Cihalin
Srsni

Srsni

Riza Team
Mimoni
Mloci
Cihalin
Cihalin
Cihalin
Stritez
Riza Team
Tucnaci
Mloci
Cihalin
Stiitez
Srsni
Stiitez
Srsni
Cihalin
Mimoni
Mimoni
Mimoni
Tucnaci

zapasl
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celkem
249,0
248,2
245,0
2435
2434
241,0
240,7
238,4
237,77
231,44
230,8
227,8
2262
222.5
220,8
220,5
220,3
215,8
215,8
2154
215,0
209,0
200,6
169,7
2438
227,0
226,0
225,0
2243
218,0
216,0
215,0
214,0
211,7
210,3
208.,0
205,7
201,8
193,8
170,0
158,7

plné
168,0
168,0
161,2
165,2
168,4
166,8
169,3
170,6
163,8
157,2
158,2
159,3
155,2
151,3
153,3
154,7
155,7
151,8
157,0
154,6
158,6
148,2
147,0
125,5
171,0
150,0
147,0
159,0
158,3
147,5
150,0
156,5
153,7
137,3
144,7
147,5
147,7
143,5
138,3
139,0
115,7

dorazka
81,0
80,2
83,8
78,3
75,0
74,2
71,3
67,8
73,8
74,2
72,6
68,5
71,0
71,2
67,5
65,8
64,7
64,0
58,8
60,8
56,4
60,8
53,6
44,2
72,8
77,0
79,0
66,0
66,0
70,5
66,0
58,5
60,3
74,3
65,7
60,5
58,0
58,3
55,5
31,0
43,0

chyby
33
3,0
3,0
4,2
3,0
3,8
5,8
6,0
4,8
4,6
5,2
5,2
5,7
6,5
4,5
6,8
9,0
5,7
7,6
8,0
9,8
7,3
9,3
15,2
3,5
7,0
9,0
6,0
6,5
5,0
6,0
8,0
8,3
5,0
8,7
6,0
10,7
10,3
9,3
19,0
17,0

(265)
(265)
(277)
(257)
(247)
(262)
(270)
(269)
(261)
(238)
(237)
(260)
(247)
(243)
(226)
(262)
(253)
(239)
(235)
(226)
(233)
(223)
(216)
(197)
(278)
(227)
(226)
(225)
(235)
(242)
(216)
(219)
(232)
(235)
(217)
(210)
(220)
(242)
211)
(170)
(183)



Nejblizsi zapasy:

12.01.24 pa
12.01.24 pa

19.01.24 pa
19.01.24 pa

17:00
19:00

17:00
19:00

Mloci - Mimoni
Srsni — Riza Team
Tucnaci - Mloci
Riza Team - Cihalin

Kontakty na vedouci druzstev a jejich zastupce:

Druzstvo
Cihalin

KK Tucnaci Trebic

Mimoni
Mloci

Riza Team
Srsni
Stritez

Vedouci druzstva

Céstka Josef
Kantor Vladimir
Vrzal Radim
Stark Ladislav
Nejedly Ivos
Oujezdsky Roman
Hladik Ivan

Tel.

776 237 872
606 240 010
777 704 363
731 595 836
604 755 171
775 865 650
777 230 010

Zastupce vedouciho

Tel.

Prokes Karel
Holas Jaroslav
Valik Radek
Matousek Oldfich

Krutis Petr
Karpisek Milan

602 720 950
722 112 808
603 701 502
721 990 487

728 239 697
777 343 575
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